
RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Silesia (POL) 
1-2 May 2021 

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 36.84 Jamaica JAM Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 11 Aug 2012World Record
 CR 37.38 United States USA T. Robinson Stadium, Nassau (BAH) 2 May 2015Championship Record
 WL 38.29 PR of China CHN Shenzhen (CHN) 20 Mar 2021World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 10° C 85 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:38
3Heat 1

 SB1 NED 5 38.79NETHERLANDS Q0.145 (.782)

Joris VAN GOOL 10.74 (1)

Taymir BURNET 9.27 20.01 (2)(2)

Christopher GARIA 9.42 29.43 (1)(3)

Churandy MARTINA 9.36 (2)

 SB2 GHA 7 38.79GHANA Q0.148 (.790)

Sean SAFO-ANTWI 10.85 (5)

Benjamin AZAMATI-KWAKU 9.10 19.95 (1)(1)

Joseph ODURO MANU 9.61 29.56 (2)(4)

Joseph Paul AMOAH 9.23 (1)

 SB3 UKR 8 39.06UKRAINE 0.132 (.059)

Erik KOSTRYTSYA 10.82 (4)

Emіl IBRAHIMOV 9.51 20.33 (4)(5)

Stanislav KOVALENKO 9.37 29.70 (3)(1)

Serhiy SMELYK 9.36 (2)

 SB4 ESP 6 39.30SPAIN 0.167
José GONZALEZ 10.94 (6)

Pol RETAMAL 9.43 20.37 (5)(4)

Jesús GÓMEZ 9.40 29.77 (4)(2)

Sergio LÓPEZ 9.53 (4)

 SB5 TUR 3 39.59TURKEY 0.161
Emre Zafer BARNES 10.74 (1)

Jak Ali HARVEY 9.42 20.16 (3)(3)

Ertan ÖZKAN 9.85 30.01 (5)(5)

Ramil GULIYEV 9.58 (5)

 CZE 4 DNFCZECH REPUBLIC 0.149
Zdeněk STROMŠÍK 10.74 (1)

Jiří POLÁK
Jan JIRKA
Jan VELEBA

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  CZECH REPUBLIC10.74 200m  GHANA19.95

300m  NETHERLANDS29.43

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 10° C 85 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:47
3Heat 2

 SB1 BRA 7 38.45BRAZIL Q0.155 (.442)

Rodrigo DO NASCIMENTO 10.67 (2)

Felipe BARDI DOS SANTOS 9.23 19.90 (1)(2)

Derick SILVA 9.39 29.29 (1)(1)

Paulo André CAMILO DE OLIVEIRA 9.16 (1)

 SB2 GER 3 38.70GERMANY Q0.154
Julian REUS 10.77 (3)

Joshua HARTMANN 9.29 20.06 (4)(3)

Deniz ALMAS 9.46 29.52 (3)(2)

Marvin SCHULTE 9.18 (2)
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 SB3 JPN 8 38.98JAPAN q0.143
Ryuichiro SAKAI 10.56 (1)

Ryota SUZUKI 9.37 19.93 (2)(4)

Daisuke MIYAMOTO 9.59 29.52 (2)(3)

Hiroki YANAGITA 9.46 (3)

 NR4 DEN 6 39.06DENMARK q0.109 (.058)

Simon HANSEN 10.79 (4)

Tazana Mikkel KAMANGA-DYRBAK 9.19 19.98 (3)(1)

Kojo MUSAH 9.62 29.60 (4)(5)

Frederik SCHOU-NIELSEN 9.46 (3)

 SB5 POL 5 39.34POLAND 0.163
Mateusz SIUDA 10.82 (5)

Dominik KOPEĆ 9.42 20.24 (5)(5)

Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI 9.59 29.83 (5)(3)

Przemysław SŁOWIKOWSKI 9.51 (6)

6 ZIM 4 40.54ZIMBABWE 0.170
Dickson KAMUNGEREMU 10.86 (6)

Makanakaishe CHARAMBA 9.79 20.65 (6)(6)

Rodwell Leroy NDLOVU 10.39 31.04 (6)(6)

Ngoni MAKUSHA 9.50 (5)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  JAPAN10.56 200m  BRAZIL19.90

300m  BRAZIL29.29

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 82 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME20:56
3Heat 3

 SB1 ITA 3 38.45ITALY Q0.155 (.441)

Eseosa Fostine DESALU 10.67 (2)

Lamont Marcell JACOBS 9.03 19.70 (1)(1)

Davide MANENTI 9.65 29.35 (1)(3)

Filippo TORTU 9.10 (2)

 SB2 RSA 7 38.49SOUTH AFRICA Q0.271
Thando DLODLO 10.81 (4)

Tlotliso Gift LEOTLELA 9.11 19.92 (2)(2)

Clarence MUNYAI 9.53 29.45 (2)(1)

Akani SIMBINE 9.04 (1)

 SBY3 FRA 8 39.08FRANCE 0.145
Amaury GOLITIN 10.63 (1)

Marvin RENÉ 9.50 20.13 (4)(5)

Méba-Mickaël ZEZE 9.55 29.68 (3)(2)

Mouhamadou FALL 9.40 (3)

 SB4 BOT 5 39.55BOTSWANA 0.163
Thapelo MONAIWA 10.77 (3)

Letsile TEBOGO 9.34 20.11 (3)(3)

Karabo MOTHIBI 9.82 29.93 (4)(4)

Thuto MASASA 9.62 (6)

 SB5 BLR 4 40.01BELARUS 0.137
Dzianis BLIZNETS 10.91 (5)

Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 9.72 20.63 (6)(6)

Siarhei PUSTABAYEU 9.83 30.46 (5)(5)

Yury ZABALOTNY 9.55 (4)

TR24.7 POR 6 DQPORTUGAL 0.192
André PRAZERES 11.06 (6)

Diogo ANTUNES 9.37 20.43 (5)(4)

Frederico CURVELO 10.22 30.65 (6)(6)

Delvis SANTOS 9.56 (5)
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NOTE TR24.7  - passing the baton outside the takeover zone (early / late takeover)

Y Yellow Card - BIB FRA ( France) - CR18.5 unsporting manner / improper conduct

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

100m  FRANCE10.63 200m  ITALY19.70

300m  ITALY29.35

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

11 Aug 1236.84 Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) JAMAICA (JAM)
5 Oct 1937.10 Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT UNITED STATES (USA)
5 Oct 1937.36 Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
5 Oct 1937.43 Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT JAPAN (JPN)

22 Aug 0937.62 Olympiastadion, Berlin (GER) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
19 Aug 1637.64 Estádio Olímpico, Rio de Janeiro (BRA) CANADA (CAN)

4 Oct 1937.65 Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT SOUTH AFRICA (RSA)
5 Oct 1937.72 Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT BRAZIL (BRA)
1 Sep 9037.79 Poljud Stadion, Split (CRO) FRANCE (FRA)
4 Oct 1937.79 Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT PR OF CHINA (CHN)

TEAM VENUE 2021RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

20 Mar38.29 Shenzhen (CHN) PR OF CHINA (CHN)
1 May38.45 Silesia ITALY (ITA)
1 May38.45 Silesia BRAZIL (BRA)

24 Apr38.49 LSU Bernie Moore Stadium, Baton Rouge, L CANADA (CAN)
1 May38.49 Silesia SOUTH AFRICA (RSA)

24 Apr38.58 LSU Bernie Moore Stadium, Baton Rouge, L LSU (USA)
1 May38.70 Silesia GERMANY (GER)
1 May38.79 Silesia NETHERLANDS (NED)
1 May38.79 Silesia GHANA (GHA)
1 May38.98 Silesia JAPAN (JPN)
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